
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
333
175
33

137
7

Name
NICOLA DILUCCIA
NATALINO CAPURSO
CORRADO SALICATI
GENNARO SORRENTINO
SALVATORE LEOPIZZI

Class
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

Laps
12
12
12
12
11

Diff

47.404
1:12.599
1:43.349

1 Lap

Gap

47.404
25.195
30.750
1 Lap

Total Tm
17:54.292
18:41.696
19:06.891
19:37.641
18:09.814

Best Tm
1:28.084
1:30.655
1:33.426
1:33.938
1:37.974

In Lap
5
2
8
4
4

Naz. Scuderia
BOCCIA
CASTELDEL
CASTELDEL
CERBONE
SALENTO M

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

47.404

Avg. Speed

44,234

Best Lap Tm

1:28.084

Best Speed

44,957

Best Lap by

333 - NICOLA DILUCCIA

Printed: 18/09/2011 16.57.54

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ASD CRONOMETRISTI LECCE

5' Prova Trofeo Sud Italia Motocross
MX1

Manche 2

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:37:54

Pista Blue Earth 1,100 Km

18/09/2011 16:30

5^ Prova Trofeo Sud Italia Motocross


